
NON NFSA

PROVISIONAL LIST OF ELIGIBLE BENIFICIARIES FOR INVITING OBJECTIONS

DATE OF PUBLICATION: 06-01-2025 LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF OBJECTION: 12-01-2025

DISTRICT/MC : BLOCK/ULB/MC : GP/WARD :

 DEOGARH  BARKOTE  DANRA

SN. VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND NAME

1 BASUPALI SU-117184-00943 BHARATI PRADHAN SATYANANDA PRADHAN

2 BALITA SU-117184-01336 LAJI PRADHAN BIJAY KUMAR PRADHAN

Timestamp: 06/01/2025 - Generated from subhadra.odisha.gov.in



NON NFSA

PROVISIONAL LIST OF ELIGIBLE BENIFICIARIES FOR INVITING OBJECTIONS

DATE OF PUBLICATION: 06-01-2025 LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF OBJECTION: 12-01-2025

DISTRICT/MC : BLOCK/ULB/MC : GP/WARD :

 DEOGARH  BARKOTE  GOLABANDHA

SN. VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND NAME

1 GOLABANDHA SU-275017-00760 BELAMATI MAHAKULA DILU DEHURY

2 THIANAL SU-275017-00105 BILASINI PRADHAN SUJIT RANJAN PRADHAN

3 GOLABANDHA SU-275017-00728 JOSHOBANTI DEHURI RAJU DEHURI

4 RAJAMUNDA SU-275017-00424 MADHUSMITA GAGARAI RAMESH CHANDRA BARI

5 GOLABANDHA SU-275017-00818 RANJITA DEHURI SRIKANTA DEHURI

Timestamp: 06/01/2025 - Generated from subhadra.odisha.gov.in



NON NFSA

PROVISIONAL LIST OF ELIGIBLE BENIFICIARIES FOR INVITING OBJECTIONS

DATE OF PUBLICATION: 06-01-2025 LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF OBJECTION: 12-01-2025

DISTRICT/MC : BLOCK/ULB/MC : GP/WARD :

 DEOGARH  BARKOTE  GURUSANG

SN. VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND NAME

1 GURUSANG SU-117186-00489 KABITA DEHURI JUGI DEHURI

2 GURUSANG SU-117186-00917 RASMITA MANTRI BISHNU DEHURI

Timestamp: 06/01/2025 - Generated from subhadra.odisha.gov.in



NON NFSA

PROVISIONAL LIST OF ELIGIBLE BENIFICIARIES FOR INVITING OBJECTIONS

DATE OF PUBLICATION: 06-01-2025 LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF OBJECTION: 12-01-2025

DISTRICT/MC : BLOCK/ULB/MC : GP/WARD :

 DEOGARH  BARKOTE  KALIAPAL

SN. VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND NAME

1 PACHIRIPANI SU-117189-00846 FULMANI BEHERA KURSHN NAYAK

Timestamp: 06/01/2025 - Generated from subhadra.odisha.gov.in



NON NFSA

PROVISIONAL LIST OF ELIGIBLE BENIFICIARIES FOR INVITING OBJECTIONS

DATE OF PUBLICATION: 06-01-2025 LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF OBJECTION: 12-01-2025

DISTRICT/MC : BLOCK/ULB/MC : GP/WARD :

 DEOGARH  BARKOTE  KANDHAL

SN. VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND NAME

1 KANDAL SU-117191-00767 RACHANA LUHURA NAGA LUHURA

Timestamp: 06/01/2025 - Generated from subhadra.odisha.gov.in



NON NFSA

PROVISIONAL LIST OF ELIGIBLE BENIFICIARIES FOR INVITING OBJECTIONS

DATE OF PUBLICATION: 06-01-2025 LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF OBJECTION: 12-01-2025

DISTRICT/MC : BLOCK/ULB/MC : GP/WARD :

 DEOGARH  BARKOTE  KAUNSIBAHAL

SN. VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND NAME

1 NUAGOUDSUGUDA SU-117193-00525 BABI NAIK HARIHAR NAIK

2 MAJHICHAKUNDAPA
L

SU-117193-00532 BINATI KISAN DUKHABANDHU KISAN

3 NALABANDHA SU-117193-00523 DIPANJALI BEHERA KUMAR BEHERA

4 BHATASINGH SU-117193-01153 DIPTIMAYEE GARNAYAK PINKU PRADHAN

5 NUAGOUDSUGUDA SU-117193-00421 GITANJALI SAHU NARAYAN SAHU

6 MAJHICHAKUNDAPA
L

SU-117193-01040 GOMATI BAGH KULAMANI KISAN

7 NALABANDHA SU-117193-00656 JASHODA BEHERA NARAYAN BEHERA

8 NA SU-117193-00195 JOSHABANTI SAHU RAMESH CHANDRA SAHU

9 JARICHAKUNDAPAL SU-117193-00619 MAMI BAGH SIBA CHARAN PRADHAN

10 NUAGOUDSUGUDA SU-117193-00677 NAYANA PENTHEI BASANT PENTHEI

11 JARICHAKUNDAPAL SU-117193-00536 NIRUPAMA NAIK SIPUN NAIK

12 NUAGOUDSUGUDA SU-117193-00689 PRAMILA NAIK BIDYADHAR HARIJAN

13 NALABANDHA SU-117193-00541 PUJA BEHERA MARKANDA BEHERA

14 NALABANDHA SU-117193-00430 PUSPANJALI BEHERA BUDHU BEHERA

15 JARICHAKUNDAPAL SU-117193-00591 RANJITA BHOI ISWAR CHANDRA PRADHAN

16 JARICHAKUNDAPAL SU-117193-00798 RINKI BEHERA RAJU BACHHA

17 NALABANDHA SU-117193-01076 RINKI PRADHAN SUBRAT KUMAR SAHU

18 MAJHICHAKUNDAPA
L

SU-117193-00388 ROSY SAHU BISHNU CHARAN SAHU

19 JARICHAKUNDAPAL SU-117193-01136 SABITRI BACHHA SURESH BACHHA

20 NALABANDHA SU-117193-00626 SABITRI SAHOO RANJAN SAHU

21 MAJHICHAKUNDAPA
L

SU-117193-00661 SUMITRA BEHERA MADHUSUDAN BEHERA

22 MAJHICHAKUNDAPA
L

SU-117193-01044 SUNANDA KISAN ABHIMANYU KISAN

23 NUAGOUDSUGUDA SU-117193-00575 TAPASWINI BISHI DILESWAR SAHU

24 NUAGOUDSUGUDA SU-117193-00758 TAPASWINI NAIK THENGU NAIK

Timestamp: 06/01/2025 - Generated from subhadra.odisha.gov.in



NON NFSA

PROVISIONAL LIST OF ELIGIBLE BENIFICIARIES FOR INVITING OBJECTIONS

DATE OF PUBLICATION: 06-01-2025 LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF OBJECTION: 12-01-2025

DISTRICT/MC : BLOCK/ULB/MC : GP/WARD :

 DEOGARH  BARKOTE  MADHYAPUR

SN. VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND NAME

1 MADHYAPUR SU-117195-01265 ARCHITA GARNAYAK LABANIDHAR GARNAYAK

Timestamp: 06/01/2025 - Generated from subhadra.odisha.gov.in



NON NFSA

PROVISIONAL LIST OF ELIGIBLE BENIFICIARIES FOR INVITING OBJECTIONS

DATE OF PUBLICATION: 06-01-2025 LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF OBJECTION: 12-01-2025

DISTRICT/MC : BLOCK/ULB/MC : GP/WARD :

 DEOGARH  BARKOTE  SAIDA

SN. VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND NAME

1 SAIDA SU-275018-00834 NALINEE SAHU SURATH SAHU

2 SAIDA SU-275018-00789 PRATIVA PRADHAN AJIT KUMAR PRADHAN

3 SARANKOT SU-275018-00615 SABITA PRADHAN NARENDRA KUMAR PRADHAN

4 SAIDA SU-275018-00902 SASMITA SAHU KARA SAHU

Timestamp: 06/01/2025 - Generated from subhadra.odisha.gov.in


